E165397 | EXPERT Resistorx® screwdrivers

Description:

e ACUMENT TMD 702

e trimaterial ergonomic comfortable and
effective handle.

e Bit colour code: green.

e Round chrome plated blade in
Chrome Vanadium steel.

e Sand-blasted tip.
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Diameter [mm]
Length L1 [mm]
Length L2 [mm]
Weight [g]

Tip Size ["]

Tip Type [']
Handle Style ["]
Ratcheting ["]
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32

205

100.0

71

TT25
Tamper-Resistant Torx
Tri-Material
Non-Ratcheting




